

MACP No. 564/22
Ram Singh Vs. Mohd. Jakariya & Others

Present : None.

None for the petitioner despite repeated calls since morning.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **22.12.2022**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACP (East)/KKD
Delhi/18.10.2022