

MACP No. 564/22

Ram Singh Vs. Mohd. Jakariya & Ors

22.12.2022

Present : Sh. Meena Gupta Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.

Heard. Perused. Issue notice of the respondent no. 1 & 2 on filing of PF/speed post. Let internet generated track-report shall be filed on next date. Steps be taken within two weeks

Put up on 03.04.2023.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.12.2022