

MACP No.564/22  
Ram Singh Vs. Mohd. Jakariya & Ors.

08.06.2023

Present : Ms. Meena Gupta, Counsel for petitioner.

Steps not taken for service of respondents. Let previous order be complied afresh. Steps be taken within a week.

To come up for further proceedings on **06.10.2023**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/08.06.2023**