

7 MACT 564/22
RAM SINGH Vs. MOHD. JAKARIYA

30/05/2024

Present: Sh. Nakul Sharma, Ld. Proxy for petitioner.
Ms. Poonam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
R3/Insurer.

WS filed on behalf of R1 & R2. Copy supplied.

Put up for framing of issues/exploring of settlement
on **23.09.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
30/05/2024