

41 MACT 563/22
CHARAN SINGH Vs. MOHD JAKARIYA
42 MACT 564/22
RAM SINGH Vs. MOHD. JAKARIYA

17.02.2025

Present : None for petitioners.
R-1 in person.
Ms. Sarika Goel, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC).

Evidence is stated to be not yet completed.

To come up for purpose fixed on **19.05.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/17.02.2025